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1. INTRODUCTION  

On May 1, 2001, the Dublin San Ramon Services District (the “District”) Board of Directors adopted 

Resolution No. 14-01, a Resolution Initiating Proceedings for the Levy of Standby Charges, and in it directed 

the preparation and filing of a report in writing (the “Engineer’s Report”) in accordance with and pursuant 

to Article XIII D of the California Constitution and the Uniform Standby Charge Procedures Act, Sections 

54984 et seq., of the California Government Code (together, the “Act”) in and for the District’s Dougherty 

Valley Standby Charge District 2001-1 (the “Assessment District”). 

On June 19, 2001, after a duly noticed and held public hearing, by Resolution No. 20-01, the Board of 

Directors approved the establishment of the contemplated Assessment District and approved the Engineer’s 

Report with respect thereto and authorized the levy of assessments for Standby Charges (the 

“Assessments”) in the Assessment District to pay for certain costs of the State Water Project in amounts not 

to exceed those provided in the Engineer’s Report. 

On June 18, 2019, a public hearing was held, and the Board of Directors established a Dougherty Valley 

Incremental State Water Project Charge (“SWP Charge”) to recover State Water Project costs that, when 

spread over the EDUs within the Assessment District, would exceed the maximum Standby Charge.  

Sections 4.40.010 and 4.40.020 of the District Code allows the Board of Directors to establish a water use 

charge by separate ordinance or resolution.  

Section 4.40.120 of the District Code allows the Board of Directors to elect to use the tax roll for the 

collection of water service charges and fees or charges for other services related to water service, whether 

delinquent or not, for collection with and at the same time and in the same manner as property taxes.  

The Board of Directors desires to levy the DV Incremental SWP Charge for non-governmental parcel owners 

in the Assessment District on the Contra Costa County property tax roll. The Board of Directors desires to 

charge governmental potable water customers a proportionate share of SWP Charge on their utility bills. 

The following is made to cover the annual costs and expenses related to the SWP Charge. 

SUMMARY OF CHARGE 

Description As Proposed 

As Confirmed 

by the Board 

Charges      

   State Water Project Charge (Zone 7) $1,023,018.11 $1,023,018.11 

   

Administration     

   Total Administration Costs $11,000.00 $11,000.00 

      

Total Costs $1,034,018.11 $1,034,018.11 

   Incremental Charge Non-Governmental 990,049.79 990,049.79 

   Incremental Charge Governmental 18,975.51 18,975.51 

   Base Charge Governmental 24,992.81 24,992.81 

   Rounding Adjustment (18.19) (18.19) 

Total Charge $1,033,999.92 $1,033,999.92 
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2. ESTIMATE OF COSTS 

2.1 DV Incremental SWP Charge Budget 

The budget for the SWP Charge is outlined in the following table. The total annual charge per EDU is calculated 

using the same methodology as the Assessment for the Standby Charge District. 

 

Cost Estimate 

Description Budget 

Charges   

     State Water Project Costs (Zone 7) $1,023,018.11 

    

Administrative Charges & Fees              

     District Administration Charge (1) 11,000.00 

    

Total Costs $1,034,018.11 

    

Incremental Charge Non-Governmental $990,049.79 

Incremental Charge Governmental (2) 18,975.51 

Base Charge Governmental (2) 24,992.81 

Rounding Adjustment (18.19) 

Total Levy for Fiscal Year 2024-25 (3) $1,033,999.92 

    

EDU for Fiscal Year 2024-25 7,783.287 

    

Incremental Charge Per EDU for Fiscal Year 2024-25 $129.64 
(1) Annual Administration Charge. 

(2) Charges are billed directly to the governmental agencies and are not levied on the property tax roll. 

(3) Total amounts may vary due to rounding. 
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3. BOUNDARY MAP 

A diagram for the DV Incremental State Water Project has been submitted to the District Secretary. The 

lines and dimensions shown on the maps of the County Assessor of the County of Contra Costa for the 

current year are incorporated by reference herein and made part of this report. 
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4. LEVY LISTING 

The following pages show the Levy Listing for Fiscal Year 2024-25. 

 



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-240-005-9 106.4 $129.64 $13,793.69 ($0.01) $13,793.68

222-240-020-8 0.639634703196347 129.64 192.14 0.00 192.14

222-240-025-7 0.67689497716895 129.64 203.33 (0.01) 203.32

222-240-050-5 47.08 129.64 6,103.45 (0.01) 6,103.44

222-240-051-3 2.756 129.64 357.28 0.00 357.28

222-250-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-250-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-057-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-058-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-059-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-060-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-061-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-062-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-063-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-064-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-065-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-066-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-067-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-068-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-069-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-070-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-071-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-072-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-073-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-074-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-075-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-076-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-077-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-078-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-079-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-250-080-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-081-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-082-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-083-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-084-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-085-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-086-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-087-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-088-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-089-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-090-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-091-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-092-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-093-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-094-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-095-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-096-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-097-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-098-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-099-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-100-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-101-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-102-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-103-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-104-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-105-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-106-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-107-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-250-109-6 0.0558904109589041 129.64 16.79 (0.01) 16.78

222-260-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-260-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-260-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-059-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-060-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-061-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-062-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-063-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-064-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-065-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-066-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-067-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-068-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-069-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-070-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-071-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-072-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-073-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-074-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-075-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-076-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-077-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-078-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-079-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-080-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-081-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-082-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-083-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-260-084-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-270-013-6 6.32182648401826 129.64 1,899.01 (0.01) 1,899.00

222-270-019-3 12.8051141552511 129.64 3,846.52 0.00 3,846.52

222-270-020-1 66 129.64 8,556.24 0.00 8,556.24

222-270-022-7 0.770045662100457 129.64 231.32 0.00 231.32

222-270-032-6 74.4 129.64 9,645.21 (0.01) 9,645.20

222-270-043-3 3.05534246575342 129.64 917.79 (0.01) 917.78

222-270-044-1 10.2093150684932 129.64 3,066.78 0.00 3,066.78

222-270-047-4 105.6 129.64 13,689.98 0.00 13,689.98

222-270-058-1 37.356862086343 129.64 4,842.94 0.00 4,842.94

222-270-059-9 27.3177053586427 129.64 3,541.46 0.00 3,541.46

222-270-060-7 24.7179237359315 129.64 3,204.43 (0.01) 3,204.42

222-270-061-5 5.84750881908281 129.64 758.07 (0.01) 758.06

222-280-018-3 0.807305936073059 129.64 242.51 (0.01) 242.50

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-290-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-290-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-290-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-300-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 8 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:11AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-300-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-057-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-058-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-059-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-060-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-061-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-062-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-063-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-064-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-065-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-066-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-067-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-068-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-069-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-070-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-071-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-072-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-073-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-074-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-075-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-076-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-077-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-078-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-079-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-080-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-081-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-082-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-083-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-084-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-085-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-086-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-087-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-088-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-089-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-090-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-091-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-092-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-093-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-094-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-095-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-300-096-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-097-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-098-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-099-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-100-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-101-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-102-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-103-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-104-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-105-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-106-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-107-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-108-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-109-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-110-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-111-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-112-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-113-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-114-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-115-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-116-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-117-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-118-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-119-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-120-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-121-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-122-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-123-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-124-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-125-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-126-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-127-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-128-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-129-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-130-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-131-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-132-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-133-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-134-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-135-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-136-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-137-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25
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222-300-138-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-139-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-140-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-141-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-142-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-143-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-144-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-145-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-146-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-300-147-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-310-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-059-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-060-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-061-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-062-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-063-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-064-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-065-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-066-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-067-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-068-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-069-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-070-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-071-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-072-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-073-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-074-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-075-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-310-076-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-077-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-078-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-079-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-080-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-081-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-082-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-083-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-084-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-310-085-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-320-001-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-002-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-003-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-004-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-005-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-006-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-007-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-008-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-009-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-010-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-011-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-012-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-013-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-014-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-015-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-016-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-017-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-018-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-019-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-020-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-021-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-022-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-023-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-024-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-025-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-026-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-027-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-028-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-029-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-030-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-031-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-032-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-320-033-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-034-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-035-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-036-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-037-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-038-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-039-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-040-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-041-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-042-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-043-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-044-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-045-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-046-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-047-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-048-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-049-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-050-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-051-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-052-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-053-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-054-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-055-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-056-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-057-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-058-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-059-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-060-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-061-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-062-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-063-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-064-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-065-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-066-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-067-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-068-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-069-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-070-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-071-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-072-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-073-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-074-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-320-075-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-076-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-077-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-078-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-079-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-080-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-081-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-082-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-083-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-084-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-085-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-086-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-087-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-088-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-089-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-090-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-091-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-092-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-093-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-094-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-095-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-096-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-097-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-098-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-099-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-100-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-101-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-102-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-103-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-104-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-320-105-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-330-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-330-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-330-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-056-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-057-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-058-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-059-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-060-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-061-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-062-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-063-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-064-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-065-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-066-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-067-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-068-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-069-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-070-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-071-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-072-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-073-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-074-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-075-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-076-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-077-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-078-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-079-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-080-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-081-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-082-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-083-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-084-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-085-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-086-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-087-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-088-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-089-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-090-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-091-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-092-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-093-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-094-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-095-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-330-096-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-330-097-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-340-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-350-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-350-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-360-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-047-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-048-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-360-049-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-050-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-051-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-052-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-053-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-054-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-055-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-056-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-057-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-058-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-059-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-060-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-061-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-062-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-063-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-064-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-065-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-066-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-067-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-068-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-069-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-070-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-071-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-072-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-073-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-074-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-075-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-076-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-077-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-078-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-079-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-080-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-081-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-082-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-083-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-084-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-085-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-360-086-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-370-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-370-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-050-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-051-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-052-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-053-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-054-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-055-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-056-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-057-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-058-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-059-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-060-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-061-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-062-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-063-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-064-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-065-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-066-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-067-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-068-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-069-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-070-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-071-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-072-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-073-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-074-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-075-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-076-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-077-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-078-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-079-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-080-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-081-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-082-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-083-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-084-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-085-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-086-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-087-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-370-088-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-380-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-380-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-048-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-049-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-050-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-051-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-052-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-053-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-054-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-055-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-056-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-057-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-058-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-059-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-060-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-061-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-062-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-063-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-064-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-065-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-066-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-067-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-068-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-069-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-070-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-071-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-072-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-073-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-074-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-075-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-076-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-077-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-078-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-380-079-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-390-001-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-002-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-003-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-004-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-005-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-006-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-007-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-390-008-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-009-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-010-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-011-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-012-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-013-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-014-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-015-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-016-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-017-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-018-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-019-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-020-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-021-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-022-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-023-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-024-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-025-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-026-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-027-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-028-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-029-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-030-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-031-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-032-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-033-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-034-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-035-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-036-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-037-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-038-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-039-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-040-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-041-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-042-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-043-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-044-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-045-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-046-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-047-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-048-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-049-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-390-050-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-051-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-052-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-053-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-054-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-055-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-056-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-057-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-058-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-059-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-060-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-061-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-062-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-063-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-064-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-065-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-066-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-067-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-068-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-069-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-070-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-071-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-072-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-073-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-390-074-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-001-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-002-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-003-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-004-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-005-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-006-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-007-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-008-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-009-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-010-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-011-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-012-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-013-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-014-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-015-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-016-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-017-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-400-018-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-019-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-020-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-021-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-022-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-023-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-024-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-025-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-026-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-027-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-028-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-029-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-030-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-031-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-032-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-033-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-034-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-035-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-036-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-037-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-038-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-039-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-040-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-041-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-042-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-043-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-044-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-045-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-046-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-047-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-048-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-049-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-050-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-051-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-052-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-053-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-054-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-055-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-056-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-057-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-058-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-059-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-400-060-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-061-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-062-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-063-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-064-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-065-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-066-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-067-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-068-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-069-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-070-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-071-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-072-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-073-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-074-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-075-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-076-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-077-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-078-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-079-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-080-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-081-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-082-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-400-083-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-410-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-410-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-420-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-420-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-430-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-048-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-049-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-050-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-051-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-052-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-053-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-054-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-055-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-056-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-057-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-058-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-059-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-060-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-061-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-062-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-063-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-064-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-065-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-066-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-067-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-068-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-069-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-070-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-071-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-072-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-073-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-430-074-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-075-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-076-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-077-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-078-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-079-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-080-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-081-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-082-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-083-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-084-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-085-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-086-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-087-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-088-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-089-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-090-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-091-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-092-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-093-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-094-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-095-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-096-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-097-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-098-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-099-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-100-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-101-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-102-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-103-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-104-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-105-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-106-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-107-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-108-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-109-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-110-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-111-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-112-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-113-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-114-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-115-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-430-116-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-117-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-118-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-119-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-120-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-121-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-122-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-123-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-124-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-125-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-126-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-127-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-128-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-129-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-430-130-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-440-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-054-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-055-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-056-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-057-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-065-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-066-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-067-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-068-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-069-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-440-070-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-071-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-072-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-073-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-074-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-075-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-076-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-077-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-440-078-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-450-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-450-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-460-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-470-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-470-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-470-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-480-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-480-074-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-480-091-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-092-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-093-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-095-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-096-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-097-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-099-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-100-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-101-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-103-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-104-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-105-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-107-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-108-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-109-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-111-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-112-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-113-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-115-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-116-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-117-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-119-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-120-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-121-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-124-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-125-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-126-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-128-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-129-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-130-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-132-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-133-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-134-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-136-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-137-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-138-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-139-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-140-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-480-141-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 40 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:12AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

222-490-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-490-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-057-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-058-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-059-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-060-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-061-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-062-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-063-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-064-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-065-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-066-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-067-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-068-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-069-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-070-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-071-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-072-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-073-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-074-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-075-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-076-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-077-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-078-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-079-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-490-091-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-092-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-093-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-095-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-096-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-097-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-099-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-490-100-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-101-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-103-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-104-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-105-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-107-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-108-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-109-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-111-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-112-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-113-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-115-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-116-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-117-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-119-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-120-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-490-121-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-500-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-500-054-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-055-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-056-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-058-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-059-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-060-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-062-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-063-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-064-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-066-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-067-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-068-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-070-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-071-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-072-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-074-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-075-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-076-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-078-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-079-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-080-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-082-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-083-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-084-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-086-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-087-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-088-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-090-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-091-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-092-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-094-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-095-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-096-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-098-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-099-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-500-100-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-102-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-103-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-104-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-106-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-107-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-108-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-110-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-111-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-112-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-114-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-115-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-500-116-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-510-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-038-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-039-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-040-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-041-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-042-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-043-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-044-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-045-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-046-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-047-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-048-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-049-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-510-056-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-057-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-058-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-060-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-061-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-062-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-064-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-065-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-066-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-068-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-069-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-510-070-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-520-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-520-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-520-058-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-530-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-530-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-074-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-075-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-076-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-077-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-078-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-079-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-080-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-530-081-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-540-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-540-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-057-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-058-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-059-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-060-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-061-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-062-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-063-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-064-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-065-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-066-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-067-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-068-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-069-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-070-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-071-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-072-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-073-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-074-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-075-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-076-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-077-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-078-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-079-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-080-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-081-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-082-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-083-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-084-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-085-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-086-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-087-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-540-088-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-089-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-090-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-091-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-092-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-093-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-094-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-095-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-096-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-097-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-098-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-099-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-100-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-101-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-102-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-103-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-104-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-105-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-106-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-107-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-108-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-109-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-110-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-111-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-112-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-113-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-114-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-115-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-116-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-117-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-118-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-119-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-120-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-540-121-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-550-048-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-049-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-050-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-051-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-052-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-053-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-055-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-056-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-550-057-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-058-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-059-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-060-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-062-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-063-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-064-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-065-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-066-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-067-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-069-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-070-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-071-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-072-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-073-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-074-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-076-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-077-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-078-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-079-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-080-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-081-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-083-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-084-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-085-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-086-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-087-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-550-088-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-075-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-076-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-077-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-078-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-079-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-080-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-082-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-083-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-084-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-085-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-086-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-087-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-088-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-089-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-560-091-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-092-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-093-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-094-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-095-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-096-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-097-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-098-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-100-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-101-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-102-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-103-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-104-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-105-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-107-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-108-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-109-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-110-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-111-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-112-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-113-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-115-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-116-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-117-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-118-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-119-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-120-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-121-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-122-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-124-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-125-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-126-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-127-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-128-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-129-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-130-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-131-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-133-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-134-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-135-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-136-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-137-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-560-138-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-140-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-141-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-142-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-143-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-560-144-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-048-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-049-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-050-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-051-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-052-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-053-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-055-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-056-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-057-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-058-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-059-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-060-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-062-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-063-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-064-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-065-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-066-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-067-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-068-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-069-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-071-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-072-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-073-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-074-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-075-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-076-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-078-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-079-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-080-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-081-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-082-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-083-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-085-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-086-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-087-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-088-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-570-089-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-570-090-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

222-580-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-580-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-054-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-055-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-056-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-057-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-065-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-066-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-067-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-068-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-069-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-070-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-071-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-072-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-073-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-074-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-075-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-076-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-077-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-078-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-079-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-080-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-081-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-082-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-580-083-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-084-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-085-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-086-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-087-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-088-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-089-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-090-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-091-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-092-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-093-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-094-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-095-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-096-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-097-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-098-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-099-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-100-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-101-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-102-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-103-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-104-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-105-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-106-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-107-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-108-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-109-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-110-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-111-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-580-112-1 0.161461187214612 129.64 48.50 0.00 48.50

222-600-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-600-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-600-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-610-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-610-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-630-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-065-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-066-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-067-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-068-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-069-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-070-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-074-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-075-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-076-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-077-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-079-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-080-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-081-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-082-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-083-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-084-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-085-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-086-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-087-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-088-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-089-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-630-090-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-640-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-640-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-650-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-038-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-039-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-040-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-041-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-042-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-043-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-044-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-045-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-046-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-047-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-048-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-049-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-050-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-051-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-052-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-053-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-054-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-055-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-056-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-057-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-058-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-059-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-060-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-061-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-062-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-063-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-064-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-065-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-066-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-067-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-068-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-069-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-650-070-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-071-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-072-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-073-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-074-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-075-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-076-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-077-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-078-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-079-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-080-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-081-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-082-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-083-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-084-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-085-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-086-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-087-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-093-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-094-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-096-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-650-097-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-670-001-7 4.28 129.64 554.85 (0.01) 554.84

222-670-013-2 6.95 129.64 900.99 (0.01) 900.98

222-710-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-710-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-710-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-720-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-730-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-730-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-740-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-740-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-750-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-050-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-051-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-052-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-053-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-054-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-055-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-056-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-750-057-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-058-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-059-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-060-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-061-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-062-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-063-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-064-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-065-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-066-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-067-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-068-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-069-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-070-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-071-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-072-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-750-073-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-760-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-048-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-049-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-050-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-051-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-052-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-053-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-054-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-055-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-056-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-057-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-058-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-062-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-063-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-064-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-065-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-066-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-067-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-068-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-069-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-070-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-760-071-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-072-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-073-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-074-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-075-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-076-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-077-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-078-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-079-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-080-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-081-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-082-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-083-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-084-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-085-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-086-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-087-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-088-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-089-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-090-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-091-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-092-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-093-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-094-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-095-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-096-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-097-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-098-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-099-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-100-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-101-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-102-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-103-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-104-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-105-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-106-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-107-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-108-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-109-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-110-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-111-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-112-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-760-113-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-114-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-115-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-116-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-117-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-760-118-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-770-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-780-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-780-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-790-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-790-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-047-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-048-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-049-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-050-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-051-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-052-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-053-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-054-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-055-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-056-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-057-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-058-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-059-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-060-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-061-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-062-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-063-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-064-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-065-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-066-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-067-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-068-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-069-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-790-070-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-800-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-800-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-810-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-810-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-820-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-820-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-830-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-045-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-046-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-047-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-048-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-049-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-050-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-051-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-052-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-053-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-054-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-055-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-056-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-830-057-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-058-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-059-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-060-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-061-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-062-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-063-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-064-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-065-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-066-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-067-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-068-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-069-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-070-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-071-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-072-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-073-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-074-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-075-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-076-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-077-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-078-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-079-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-080-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-081-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-082-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-083-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-084-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-085-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-830-086-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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222-840-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-840-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

222-850-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-010-017-0 117.2 129.64 15,193.80 0.00 15,193.80

223-010-032-9 12.9541552511416 129.64 3,891.30 0.00 3,891.30

223-100-003-1 0.447123287671233 129.64 134.32 0.00 134.32

223-100-013-0 100 129.64 12,964.00 0.00 12,964.00

223-100-015-5 4 129.64 518.56 0.00 518.56

223-100-016-3 3.52730593607306 129.64 1,059.57 (0.01) 1,059.56

223-100-017-1 140 129.64 18,149.60 0.00 18,149.60

223-100-019-7 160 129.64 20,742.40 0.00 20,742.40

223-100-032-0 0.478173515981735 129.64 143.64 0.00 143.64

223-100-033-8 2.65168949771689 129.64 796.55 (0.01) 796.54

223-100-039-5 17.2577168949772 129.64 5,184.04 0.00 5,184.04

223-100-048-6 0.465753424657534 129.64 139.91 (0.01) 139.90

223-100-049-4 0.863196347031963 129.64 259.29 (0.01) 259.28

223-100-062-7 0.298082191780822 129.64 89.54 0.00 89.54

223-100-065-0 0.527853881278539 129.64 158.56 0.00 158.56

223-100-066-8 0.919086757990867 129.64 276.08 0.00 276.08

223-110-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-110-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-059-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-060-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-061-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-062-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-063-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-110-064-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-120-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-120-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-130-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-130-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-140-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-140-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-074-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-075-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-076-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-077-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-078-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-079-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-080-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-081-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-082-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-083-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-084-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-085-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-086-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-087-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-088-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-089-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-090-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-091-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-092-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-093-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-094-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-095-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-096-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-097-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-098-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-140-099-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-100-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-140-101-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-150-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-045-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-046-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-047-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-048-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-049-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-050-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-051-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-052-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-053-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-054-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-055-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-056-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-057-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-058-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-059-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-060-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-061-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-062-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-063-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-064-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-065-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-066-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-067-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-068-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-069-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-070-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-071-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-072-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-073-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-074-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-075-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-076-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-077-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-078-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-079-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-080-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-081-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-150-082-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-083-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-084-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-085-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-086-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-087-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-088-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-089-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-090-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-091-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-092-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-093-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-094-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-095-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-150-096-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-160-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-047-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-048-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-049-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-050-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-051-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-052-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-053-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-054-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-055-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-056-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-057-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-058-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-059-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-060-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-061-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-062-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-063-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-064-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-065-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-066-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-067-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-068-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-069-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-160-070-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-071-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-072-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-073-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-074-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-075-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-076-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-077-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-078-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-079-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-080-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-081-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-082-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-083-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-084-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-085-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-086-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-087-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-088-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-089-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-090-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-091-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-092-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-093-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-094-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-095-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-096-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-097-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-098-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-099-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-100-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-101-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-102-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-103-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-104-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-105-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-106-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-107-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-108-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-109-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-110-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-111-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 92 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:13AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

223-160-112-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-113-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-114-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-160-115-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-170-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-050-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-051-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-052-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-053-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-054-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-055-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-056-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-057-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-058-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-059-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-060-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-061-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-062-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-063-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-064-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-065-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-066-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-067-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-170-068-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-180-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-180-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-190-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-190-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-054-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-055-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-056-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-057-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-190-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-200-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-045-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-046-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-047-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-048-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-049-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-050-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-051-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-052-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-053-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-054-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-055-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-056-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-057-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-058-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-059-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-060-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-061-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-062-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-063-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-064-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-065-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-066-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-067-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-068-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-069-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-200-070-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-071-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-072-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-073-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-074-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-075-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-076-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-077-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-078-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-079-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-080-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-081-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-082-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-083-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-084-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-085-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-086-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-087-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-088-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-089-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-090-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-091-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-092-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-093-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-094-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-095-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-096-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-097-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-098-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-099-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-100-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-101-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-102-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-103-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-104-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-105-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-106-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-200-107-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-210-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-210-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-220-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-220-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-220-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-230-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-240-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-054-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-055-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-056-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-240-057-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-065-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-066-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-067-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-068-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-069-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-070-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-071-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-072-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-073-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-074-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-075-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-076-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-077-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-240-078-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-250-001-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-002-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-003-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-004-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-005-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-006-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-007-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-008-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-009-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-010-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-011-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-012-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-013-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-014-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-015-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-016-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-017-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-018-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-019-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-020-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-250-021-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-022-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-023-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-024-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-025-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-026-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-027-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-028-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-029-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-030-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-031-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-032-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-033-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-034-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-035-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-036-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-037-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-038-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-039-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-040-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-041-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-042-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-043-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-250-044-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-001-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-002-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-003-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-004-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-005-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-006-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-007-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-008-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-009-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-010-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-011-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-012-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-013-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-014-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-015-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-016-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-017-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-018-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-260-019-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-020-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-021-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-022-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-023-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-024-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-025-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-026-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-027-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-028-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-029-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-030-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-031-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-032-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-033-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-034-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-035-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-036-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-037-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-038-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-039-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-040-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-041-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-042-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-043-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-044-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-045-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-046-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-047-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-048-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-049-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-050-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-051-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-052-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-053-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-054-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-055-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-056-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-057-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-058-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-059-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-060-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-260-061-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-062-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-063-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-064-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-065-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-066-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-067-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-068-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-069-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-070-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-071-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-072-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-073-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-074-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-260-075-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-001-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-002-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-003-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-004-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-005-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-006-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-007-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-008-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-009-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-010-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-011-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-012-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-013-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-014-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-015-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-016-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-017-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-018-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-019-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-020-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-021-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-022-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-270-023-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-280-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-280-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-280-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-074-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-075-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-280-076-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-290-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-290-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-290-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-300-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-059-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-060-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-061-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-062-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-063-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-064-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-065-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-066-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-067-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-300-068-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-310-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-038-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-039-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-040-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-041-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-042-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-043-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-044-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-045-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-046-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-047-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-048-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-049-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-050-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-051-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-052-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-053-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-054-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-055-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-056-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-057-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-310-058-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-059-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-060-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-061-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-062-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-063-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-064-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-065-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-066-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-067-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-068-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-310-069-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-320-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-056-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-057-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-058-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-059-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-060-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-061-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-062-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-063-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-064-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-065-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-066-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-067-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-068-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-069-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-070-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-071-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-072-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-320-073-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-074-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-075-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-076-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-320-077-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 116 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:13AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

223-330-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-330-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-340-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-057-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-058-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-059-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-060-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-340-061-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-350-001-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-002-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-003-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-004-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-005-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-006-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-007-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-008-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-009-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-010-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-011-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-012-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-013-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-014-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-015-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-016-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-017-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-018-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-350-019-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-020-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-021-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-022-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-023-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-024-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-025-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-026-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-027-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-028-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-350-029-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-001-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-002-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-003-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-004-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-005-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-006-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-007-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-008-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-009-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-010-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-011-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-012-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-013-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-014-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-015-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-016-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-017-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-018-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-019-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-020-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-021-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-022-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-023-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-024-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-025-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-026-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-027-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-028-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-029-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-360-030-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-001-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-370-002-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-003-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-004-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-005-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-006-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-007-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-008-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-009-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-010-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-011-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-012-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-013-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-014-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-015-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-016-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-017-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-018-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-019-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-020-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-021-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-022-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-023-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-024-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-025-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-026-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-027-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-028-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-029-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-030-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-031-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-032-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-033-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-034-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-035-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-036-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-037-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-038-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-039-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-040-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-041-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-042-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-043-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-370-044-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-045-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-046-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-047-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-048-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-049-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-050-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-051-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-052-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-053-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-054-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-055-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-056-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-057-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-058-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-370-059-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-001-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-002-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-003-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-004-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-005-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-006-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-007-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-008-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-009-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-010-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-011-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-012-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-013-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-014-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-015-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-016-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-017-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-018-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-019-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-020-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-021-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-380-022-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-001-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-002-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-003-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-004-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-390-005-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-006-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-007-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-008-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-009-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-010-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-011-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-012-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-013-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-014-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-015-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-016-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-017-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-018-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-019-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-390-020-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-400-001-2 0.00621004566210046 129.64 1.87 (0.01) 1.86

223-400-010-3 1.00602739726027 129.64 302.20 0.00 302.20

223-400-011-1 4.54575342465754 129.64 1,365.50 0.00 1,365.50

223-400-023-6 6.99251141552511 129.64 2,100.48 0.00 2,100.48

223-400-030-1 0.515433789954338 129.64 154.83 (0.01) 154.82

223-400-038-4 0.0186301369863014 129.64 5.60 0.00 5.60

223-400-048-3 0.198721461187215 129.64 59.69 (0.01) 59.68

223-400-049-1 0.235981735159817 129.64 70.88 0.00 70.88

223-400-050-9 8.30283105022831 129.64 2,494.09 (0.01) 2,494.08

223-400-054-1 20.81 129.64 2,697.80 0.00 2,697.80

223-410-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-410-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-050-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-051-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-052-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-053-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-054-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-055-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-056-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-057-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-058-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-410-059-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-060-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-061-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-062-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-063-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-064-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-065-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-066-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-067-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-068-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-069-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-070-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-071-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-072-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-073-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-074-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-075-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-076-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-077-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-078-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-079-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-410-080-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-420-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-420-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-430-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-046-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-049-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-050-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-051-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-052-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-053-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-054-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-055-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-056-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-057-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-058-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-059-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-060-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-061-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-062-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-063-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-064-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-065-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-066-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-067-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-068-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-069-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-070-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-071-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-072-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-073-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-074-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-075-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-076-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-077-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-078-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-079-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-080-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-081-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-430-082-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-083-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-084-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-085-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-086-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-087-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-088-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-089-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-090-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-091-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-092-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-093-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-094-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-095-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-096-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-430-097-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-440-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-045-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-046-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-047-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-440-048-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-450-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-450-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-460-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-056-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-057-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-058-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-059-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-060-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-061-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-062-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-063-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-064-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-065-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-066-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-067-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-068-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-069-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-070-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-071-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-072-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-073-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-074-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-460-075-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-076-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-077-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-078-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-460-079-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-470-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-480-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-480-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-490-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-490-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-059-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-060-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-061-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-062-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-063-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-064-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-065-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-066-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-067-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-068-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-069-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-070-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-071-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-072-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-073-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-074-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-075-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-076-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-077-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-078-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-079-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-080-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-081-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-082-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-083-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-084-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-085-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-086-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-087-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-088-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-490-089-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-090-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-091-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-092-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-093-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-490-094-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-500-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-038-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-039-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-040-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-041-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-042-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-043-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-044-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-045-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-046-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-047-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-048-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-049-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-050-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-051-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-052-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-053-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-054-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-055-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-056-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-057-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-058-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-059-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-060-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-061-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-062-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-063-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-064-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-065-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-066-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-067-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-068-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-069-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-070-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-071-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-072-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-073-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-074-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-075-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-076-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-077-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-078-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-500-079-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-080-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-081-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-082-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-083-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-084-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-085-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-086-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-087-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-088-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-089-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-090-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-500-091-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-520-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-046-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-047-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-048-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-049-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-050-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-051-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-052-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-053-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-054-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-055-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-056-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-057-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-058-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-059-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-060-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-061-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-062-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-063-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-064-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-065-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-066-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-067-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-068-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-069-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-070-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-071-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-520-072-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-073-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-074-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-075-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-076-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-077-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-078-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-079-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-080-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-081-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-082-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-520-083-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-530-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-042-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-043-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-044-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-045-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-046-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-047-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-048-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-049-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-050-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-051-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-052-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-053-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-054-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-055-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-530-056-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-540-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-540-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-550-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-050-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-051-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-052-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-053-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-054-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-055-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-056-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-057-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-058-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-059-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-060-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-061-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-062-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-063-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-064-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-065-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-066-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-550-067-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-068-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-069-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-070-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-071-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-072-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-073-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-074-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-075-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-076-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-077-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-078-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-079-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-550-080-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-560-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-048-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-049-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-050-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-051-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-052-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-053-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-054-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-055-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-056-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-057-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-058-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-059-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-060-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-061-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-062-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-063-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-064-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-560-065-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-570-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-021-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-022-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-570-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-580-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-040-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-041-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-042-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-043-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-044-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-045-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-046-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-047-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-048-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-049-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-050-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-051-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-052-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-053-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-054-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-055-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-056-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-057-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-058-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-580-059-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-060-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-061-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-062-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-063-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-064-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-065-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-066-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-067-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-068-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-069-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-070-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-071-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-072-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-073-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-074-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-075-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-076-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-077-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-078-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-079-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-080-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-081-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-082-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-083-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-084-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-085-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-086-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-087-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-088-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-089-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-090-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-091-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-092-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-093-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-094-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-095-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-096-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-097-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-098-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-099-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-100-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-580-101-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-102-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-103-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-104-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-105-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-106-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-107-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-108-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-109-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-110-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-111-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-112-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-113-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-114-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-115-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-116-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-117-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-118-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-119-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-120-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-121-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-122-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-123-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-124-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-125-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-126-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-127-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-128-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-129-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-130-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-131-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-132-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-133-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-134-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-135-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-136-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-137-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-138-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-580-139-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-590-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-590-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-047-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-048-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-590-049-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-001-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-002-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-003-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-004-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-005-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-006-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-007-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-008-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-009-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-010-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-011-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-012-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-013-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-014-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-015-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-016-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-017-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-018-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-019-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-020-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-021-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-022-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-023-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-024-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-025-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-026-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-027-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-028-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-029-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-030-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-031-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-032-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-033-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-034-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-035-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-036-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-037-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-038-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-600-039-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-040-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-041-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-042-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-043-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-044-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-045-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-046-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-047-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-048-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-600-049-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-610-001-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-002-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-003-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-004-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-005-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-006-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-007-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-008-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-009-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-010-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-011-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-012-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-013-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-014-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-015-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-016-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-017-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-018-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-019-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-020-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-021-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-022-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-023-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-024-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-025-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-026-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-027-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-028-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-029-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-030-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-031-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-610-032-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-033-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-034-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-035-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-036-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-037-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-038-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-039-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-040-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-041-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-042-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-043-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-044-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-610-045-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-001-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-002-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-003-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-004-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-005-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-006-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-007-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-008-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-009-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-010-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-011-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-012-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-013-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-014-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-015-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-016-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-017-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-018-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-019-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-020-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-021-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-022-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-023-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-024-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-025-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-026-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-027-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-028-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-620-029-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-030-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-031-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-032-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-033-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-034-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-035-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-036-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-037-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-038-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-039-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-040-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-041-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-042-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-043-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-044-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-045-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-046-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-047-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-048-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-049-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-050-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-051-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-052-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-053-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-054-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-055-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-056-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-057-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-058-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-059-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-060-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-061-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-620-062-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-001-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-002-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-003-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-004-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-005-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-006-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-007-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-008-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-630-009-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-010-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-011-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-012-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-013-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-014-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-015-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-016-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-017-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-018-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-019-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-020-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-021-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-022-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-023-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-024-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-025-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-026-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-027-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-028-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-029-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-030-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-031-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-032-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-033-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-630-034-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-640-001-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-002-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-003-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-004-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-005-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-006-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-007-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-008-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-009-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-010-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-011-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-012-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-013-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-014-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-015-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-016-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-640-017-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-018-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-019-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-020-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-021-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-022-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-023-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-024-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-025-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-026-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-027-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-028-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-029-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-030-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-031-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-032-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-033-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-034-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-035-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-036-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-037-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-038-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-039-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-040-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-041-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-042-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-043-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-044-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-045-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-046-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-047-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-048-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-049-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-050-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-051-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-052-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-053-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-054-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-055-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-056-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-057-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-058-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 155 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:14AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

223-640-059-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-060-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-061-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-062-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-063-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-064-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-065-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-066-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-067-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-068-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-069-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-070-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-071-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-072-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-073-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-074-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-075-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-076-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-077-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-078-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-079-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-080-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-081-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-640-082-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-650-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-041-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-042-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-043-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-044-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-045-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-046-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-047-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-048-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-049-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-050-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-051-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-052-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-053-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-054-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-650-055-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-660-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-660-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-670-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-039-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-040-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-670-041-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-680-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-680-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-056-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-057-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-680-058-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-690-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-038-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-039-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-040-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-041-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-042-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-043-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-044-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-045-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-046-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-047-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-048-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-049-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-050-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-051-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-052-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-053-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-054-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-055-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-056-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-057-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-058-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-059-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-060-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-061-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-062-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-690-063-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-001-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-002-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-003-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-004-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-005-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-006-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-007-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-008-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-700-009-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-010-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-011-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-012-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-013-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-014-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-015-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-016-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-017-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-018-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-019-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-020-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-021-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-022-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-023-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-024-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-025-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-026-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-027-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-028-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-029-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-030-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-031-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-032-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-033-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-034-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-035-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-036-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-037-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-038-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-039-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-700-040-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-001-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-002-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-003-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-004-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-005-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-006-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-007-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-008-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-009-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-010-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-710-011-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-012-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-013-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-014-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-015-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-016-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-017-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-018-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-019-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-020-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-021-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-022-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-023-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-024-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-025-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-026-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-027-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-028-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-029-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-030-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-031-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-032-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-033-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-034-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-035-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-036-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-037-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-038-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-039-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-040-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-041-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-042-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-043-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-044-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-710-045-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-001-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-002-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-003-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-004-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-005-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-006-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-007-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-720-008-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-009-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-010-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-011-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-012-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-013-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-014-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-015-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-016-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-017-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-018-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-019-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-020-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-021-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-022-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-023-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-024-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-025-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-026-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-027-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-028-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-029-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-030-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-031-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-032-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-033-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-034-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-035-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-036-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-037-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-720-038-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-001-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-002-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-003-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-004-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-005-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-006-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-007-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-008-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-009-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-010-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-011-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-730-012-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-013-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-014-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-015-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-016-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-017-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-018-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-019-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-020-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-021-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-022-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-023-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-024-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-025-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-026-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-027-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-028-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-029-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-030-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-031-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-032-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-033-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-034-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-035-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-036-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-037-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-038-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-039-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-040-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-041-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-042-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-043-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-044-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-045-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-046-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-047-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-048-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-049-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-050-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-051-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-052-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-053-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-730-054-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-730-055-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-001-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-002-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-003-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-004-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-005-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-006-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-007-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-008-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-009-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-010-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-011-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-012-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-013-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-014-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-015-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-016-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-017-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-018-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-019-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-020-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-021-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-022-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-023-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-024-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-025-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-026-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-027-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-028-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-029-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-030-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-031-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-032-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-033-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-034-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-035-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-036-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-740-037-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-001-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-002-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-003-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding

Copyright © 2013 by NBS Page 167 of 175 04/12/2024 09:37:14AM



Dublin San Ramon Services District
Dougherty Valley Incremental Charge

Final Billing Detail Report for Fiscal Year 2024/25

APN EDU Rate Levy Rounding Adjustment Total Levy

223-750-004-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-005-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-006-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-007-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-008-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-009-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-010-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-011-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-012-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-013-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-014-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-015-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-016-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-017-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-018-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-019-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-020-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-021-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-022-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-023-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-024-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-025-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-026-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-027-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-028-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-029-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-030-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-031-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-032-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-033-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-034-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-035-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-036-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-037-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-038-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-039-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-040-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-041-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-042-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-043-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-044-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-045-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-750-046-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-047-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-048-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-049-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-050-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-051-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-052-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-053-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-054-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-055-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-750-056-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-001-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-002-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-003-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-004-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-005-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-006-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-007-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-008-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-009-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-010-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-011-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-012-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-013-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-014-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-015-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-016-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-017-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-018-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-019-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-020-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-023-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-024-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-025-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-026-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-027-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-028-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-029-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-030-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-031-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-032-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-033-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-760-034-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-035-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-036-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-037-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-038-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-039-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-040-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-041-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-042-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-043-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-044-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-045-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-047-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-760-048-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-001-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-002-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-003-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-004-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-005-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-006-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-007-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-008-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-009-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-010-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-011-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-012-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-013-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-014-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-015-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-016-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-017-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-018-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-019-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-020-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-021-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-022-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-023-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-024-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-025-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-026-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-027-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-028-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-770-029-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-030-3 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-031-1 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-032-9 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-033-7 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-034-5 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-035-2 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-036-0 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-037-8 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-038-6 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-770-039-4 1 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

223-790-001-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-002-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-003-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-004-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-005-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-006-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-007-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-008-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-009-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-010-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-011-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-012-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-013-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-014-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-015-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-016-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-017-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-018-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-019-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-020-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-021-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-022-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-025-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-026-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-027-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-028-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-029-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-030-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-031-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-032-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-033-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-790-034-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-035-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-036-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-037-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-038-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-039-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-040-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-041-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-042-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-043-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-044-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-045-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-046-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-047-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-790-048-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-001-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-002-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-003-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-004-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-005-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-006-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-008-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-009-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-010-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-011-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-012-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-013-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-014-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-015-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-016-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-017-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-018-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-019-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-021-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-022-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-023-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-024-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-025-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-026-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-027-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-028-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-029-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-800-030-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-031-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-032-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-033-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-034-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-035-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-036-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-037-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-038-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-039-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-040-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-041-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-042-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-043-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-044-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-046-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-047-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-048-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-049-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-050-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-051-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-052-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-053-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-055-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-056-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-057-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-058-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-059-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-060-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-061-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-062-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-063-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-064-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-065-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-800-066-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-001-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-002-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-003-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-004-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-005-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-006-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-007-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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223-810-008-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-009-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-010-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-011-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-012-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-013-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-014-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-015-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-016-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-017-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-018-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-019-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-020-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-022-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-023-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-024-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-025-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-026-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-027-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-028-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-029-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-030-5 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-031-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-032-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-033-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-034-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-035-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-036-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-037-0 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-038-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-039-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-040-4 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-041-2 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-043-8 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-044-6 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-045-3 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-046-1 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-047-9 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

223-810-048-7 0.4 129.64 51.85 (0.01) 51.84

999-999-001-4 0.13662100456621 129.64 41.04 0.00 41.04

999-999-002-2 2.83799086757991 129.64 852.50 0.00 852.50

999-999-003-0 19.226301369863 129.64 5,775.38 0.00 5,775.38

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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999-999-004-8 26.4547945205479 129.64 7,946.75 (0.01) 7,946.74

$1,034,011.31 ($11.39) $1,033,999.927,309 Accounts

Slight variances may occur due to rounding
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